
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Spec 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

No. 

293G 

55 

593 

707 

23 

212 

204 

373 

9 

517 

69 

331 

801 

358 

1212 

1 

216 

53 

18G 

131 

57 

23G 

183 

280 

Name 

John Lewis 

Sean McElgun 

Brian Jacon 

Tom Sedlack 

David Fazzino 

Yevgeniy Noak 

Lealand Wamboldt 

Nathan Bookbinder 

Anthony Robison 

Zephyr Belski 

Alex Herman 

Brandy Hauser 

Otto Munoz 

Kenneth Martinez 

Chris Vera 

Ronnie Vajdak 

Taylor Johnson 

Alex Rubenstein 

Nicholas Morel 

Angel Arias 

Harry Ramos 

Olivia Willis 

Rich Brainerd 

Michael Jackson 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec 3 

Spec 3 

Spec 3 

Spec 3 

Spec 3 

Spec 3 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Laps 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

3 

19 

19 

18 

17 

17 

17 

20 

19 

Diff 

18.134 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1.274 

23.341 

27.660 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

17 Laps 

1.601 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

59.492 

1:00.226 

1:03.403 

1:03.462 

1:06.299 

1:01.456 

1:00.998 

1:02.207 

1:02.470 

1:03.047 

1:02.632 

1:02.507 

1:04.374 

1:04.708 

1:08.777 

1:02.679 

1:03.229 

1:03.498 

1:05.554 

1:08.415 

1:07.942 

1:08.441 

1:03.018 

1:02.826 

In Lap 

8 

2 

2 

13 

2 

7 

9 

2 

10 

13 

4 

5 

17 

5 

4 

2 

12 

12 

15 

15 

13 

17 

12 

10 

Year 

1997 

1999 

1998 

1995 

1970 

1999 

1998 

1996 

1992 

1994 

1997 

2000 

1994 

1996 

1995 

1999 

1995 

1994 

1993 

1995 

1995 

1987 

2000 

2004 

Color 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue 

Black 

Blue 

White 

Red 

White/Orange/Gray 

White/Black 

White 

L.Blue/Black 

Silver 

Yellow/Orange 

White 

White/Blue 

Black 

White/Pink 

D.Green 

Green 

Black 

D.Red/Gold 

Green/Gold 

Silver 

Black 

Black 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Acura 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Model 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

2002 

Civic 

Integra Type R 

Integra 

Civic 

Integra 

Integra 

Integra 

Integra 

Integra 

Civic DX 

Integra 

325i 

325is 

325is 

325i 

325i 

325i 

323ci 

330i 

Sponsor 

Reuben Performance Garage 

Hi Speed Motorsports 

Hi-Speed Motorsports, SMS, Inc. 

Apex Electrical Services LLC 

#blueteam 

Ken's House Wash Racing 

Project One Motorsport 

Track Monsters 

Reuben Performance Garage 

WB Ironworks 

Rich Brainerd Studios 

Printed: 7/15/2023 9:37:33 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Super Touring 5 

1 

Super Touring 6 

1 

No. 

41 

0G 

Name 

Nicholas Barbato 

Sean Noonan 

Class 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Laps 

19 

19 

Diff Best Tm 

59.971 

1:02.561 

In Lap 

6 

13 

Year 

1997 

1999 

Color 

White 

Blue 

Make 

BMW 

Mazda 

Model 

M3 

Miata 

Sponsor 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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7/7/2023 04:15 PM 

Page 2/2 


